Merriekeuring De Mortel 29 september 2013

Merries aan de hand

Brynja van de Kraatshoef / NL2009200193
V: Eric vom Erichshof / DE1998105295
M: Reisa van de Kraatshoef / NL2001200102

Irja fra Breidablik / NL2009200130
V: Orrigal vom Saringhof / DE2001108968
M: 18ja fra Breidablik / NL1995200030

Asta fra Nyttland / NL2009200184
V: Djéknar fra Hvammi / 1S1997184211
M: Spé fra Nyttland / NL2005200033

Type / interieur
Exterieur
Gangen

Type / interieur
Exterieur
Gangen

Type / interieur
Exterieur
Gangen

8,30
8,00
8,10

8,00
7,90
7,70

8,00
7,80
7,70

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

8,11

7,82

7,79



